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棟=本館棟A

外
階
段

生産技術科
1年講義室

生産技術科
2年講義室

電気技術科
1年講義室

電気技術科
2年講義室

建築設備科
1年講義室

建築設備科
2年講義室

生産技術科
教材研究室

電気技術科
教材研究室

機械室

外階段 (1 ～ 4 階 )

女子更衣室→

男子
更衣室

保健室 倉庫

湯沸室 校長室・
副校長室

事務室

製図室

能力開発研修科

職員室

玄関
風除室

ポ
ー
チ

↑
スロープ

→

←→

倉庫

←

EV EV

ラウンジ (ホール )

第 2実験・実習棟
渡り廊下 (昇降口 )

←

応接室

1 階 2階

A101

A201

A203

A205

A207

A202

A204

A206

A208

A102

A104

A106

A108

A103

A103bis

A103
ter

A105

A107

A109

→

SS17021193
長方形

SS17021193
テキストボックス
自動販売機

SS17021193
線

SS17021193
長方形

SS17021193
テキストボックス
回収ボックス

SS17021193
線




